OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED, QUARTZ HALOGEN, TUNGSTEN OUTPUT VOLTAGE (VDC) 6, 12, 24
INPUT VOLTAGE (VAC) 120/347 OR 277 OUTPUT POWER (W) 36 - 320
EMERGENCY LIGHTING
LUMINAIRE
REMOTE NORMALLY ON
CIRCUITRY
	• 120/347 VAC or 277 VAC

Date
EBQV
ORDERING GUIDE
EBQV
SERIES VOLTS
(V) WATTS LAMP
ASSEMBLY LAMP TYPE COLOR INPUT VOLTAGE
(V) OPTIONS
EBQV 06 -
12 -
24 -
6
12
24
SEE MODEL
RATING
BELOW
2 -
4 -
TWO LAMPS
(1 PER CUBE)
FOUR LAMPS
(2 PER CUBE)
SEE
LAMP
LIST
Q -
T -
Q/MR16 -
LMR16 -
QUARTZ
TUNGSTEN
QUARTZ
MR16
LED MR16
WHT -
BLK -
GRY -
WHITE
BLACK
GREY
BLANK -
277 -
120/347
277
ATD, AUD, AUE, FS6,
RMT, LPD, RDS, TDL, VDR
LAMP SELECTION
MODEL RATINGS
MODEL
VOLTS
(V)
WATTAGE CAPACITIES (W)
30 MIN. 60 MIN. 90 MIN. 120 MIN. SIZE
EBQV06036
6
36 18 12 9 M
EBQV06050 50 25 16 12 M
EBQV06072 72 36 24 18 M
EBQV06100 100 50 33 25 M
EBQV06160 160 80 53 40 L
EBQV12036
12
36 18 12 9 M
EBQV12050 50 25 16 12 M
EBQV12072 72 36 24 18 M
EBQV12100 100 50 33 25 M
EBQV12144 144 72 48 36 L
EBQV12160 160 80 53 40 L
EBQV12200 200 100 66 50 L
EBQV12250 250 125 83 62 L
EBQV24144
24
144 72 48 36 L
EBQV24200 200 100 66 50 L
EBQV24320 320 160 106 80 L
EMERGENCY LIGHTING OPTIONS
PART NUMBER DIMENSIONS (IN)
CABINET M WGD560-V2 27.25 X 11.25 X 8
CABINET L WGD660-V2 33 X 11.75 X 10